

City of Madison NOTICE OF POSSIBLE QUORUM

City of Madison Madison, WI 53703 www.cityofmadison.com

PUBLIC MARKET DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE

Ground-breaking Event
Future Madison Public Market Location - 202 N First St

Consider:

Who benefits? Who is burdened? Who does not have a voice at the table? How can policymakers mitigate unintended consequences?

Monday, Nov 27, 2023

10:00am

Madison Public Market - Future Location 202 N First St. Madison, WI 53704

Members of the Public Market Development Committee have been invited to a ground-breaking event at the future location of the Madison Public Market, located at 202 N First Street.

A quorum of the Public Market Development Committee may be in attendance at this event.